
Hallenspielplan  Hilpoltstein, Mehrzweckhalle  ( 240146 )
Badstr. 19
91161   Hilpoltstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.12.2023 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

TV Hilpoltstein

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

DJK Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

TV Hilpoltstein

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten II

DJK Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.03.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

TV Hilpoltstein

DJK SV Berg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

DJK Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

TV Hilpoltstein

DJK SV Berg

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

DJK Erlangen

TSV 04 Feucht

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


